® Technical specifications are typical, for specific part number specifications, please contact us. Specifications are subject
to change without prior notice. Products from Swedish Microwave AB are made for commercial use.
Swedish Microwave AB | Dynamovagen 5 | S-591 61 Motala | Sweden | Contact: +46 141 21 61 35 | sales@smw.se | smw.se R
ev
. 1
2-
23
-7

DC out
10 MHz + L-Band
Part number designation for the 10 MHz recovery oscillator
Model Connector A
2nd
10 MHz out
DC Block
A
DC Block
C
Future
use Version
- - -LREC ?
Sep. DC
input B Connector C
?
0 F
5 N
8 SMA
0 F
5 N
8 SMA
X No
9 Pigtail
0 F
5 N
8 SMA
X
No 2nd 10 MHz
out. +7 dBm on C
8
2nd 10 MHz
out. +6 dBm on
C & D
X No DC block
1 DC Block
Future
use